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Samitee Name : 81721519Samitee Code :
Kadipur Village Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Kadipur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Md. Milion Beshwas 

Tarsu Biswas 

Barned Biswas 

Md. Abul Kalam 

Md. Mojammel Hoque 

Mst. Lalvanu

Md. Dewar Hossain

Md. Azad Ali

Md. Kuran Ali

Md. Hatem Ali

M,D. Astar Ali

Mazder Ali

Md. Aruck Hossain

Mst. Najma Begum

Mst. Josna Ara (Eti)

Mst. Kazol Rakha

Md. Alamin

Mst.Umera Begum

Md. Salim Reza

Md. Robiul Islam

Suren Biswas

Md. Ataur Rahman

Mst. Sadhina Begum

Mst. Fulsura Begum

Md. Serajul Islam

Md. Almas Ruhul

Md. Abdur Rashid

Mst. Rima Khatun

Md. Sakil Uddin

Md. Mozibur Rahman

Rabeya Khatun

Md. Anarul Hoque

Member Name

81721519001

81721519002

81721519003

81721519004

81721519005

81721519006

81721519007

81721519008

81721519009

81721519010

81721519011

81721519012

81721519013

81721519014

81721519015

81721519016

81721519017

81721519018

81721519019

81721519020

81721519021

81721519022

81721519023

81721519024

81721519025

81721519026

81721519027

81721519028

81721519029

81721519030

81721519031

81721519032

Member Code 

Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi, 
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 

Address

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

02/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

Open Date RemarksSL No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mobile No

01760639857

01760639857

01846456072

01768924103

01824483471

01724161729

01821253887

01713860890

01919171730

01832178332

01739584739

01772176909

01725539025

01765708660

01748161522

01843828421

01843828421

01737328138

01740823395

01947589599

01725539025

01761590304

01965859214

01767407571

01767408390

01737214297

01737214297

01965859214

01739066580

01922889855

01965859214

01740827064
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60Grand Total   :

Samitee Name : 81721519Samitee Code :
Kadipur Village Name   : DamkuraUnion Name    :
PabaUpazila Name  : RajshahiDistrict Name :

Asso. Bank A/c No :
Bank Name      :

Kadipur Gram Unnyon Samitte

Branch Name :

Mst. Sorifa Begum 

Md. Ismilehossain

Mst.Rojina Begum

Mst. Jahanara Begum

Md.Sajjad Ali

Md. Jahangir Alom

Md. Sis Mohammod

Mst. Maya Begum

Mst. Rupali Begum

Md. Enamul Hoque

Md. Abdul Baki

Md. Robiul Islam

Md. Saiful Islam (Mintu)

Md. Aslam Uddin

Mst. Nurnahar Begum

Md. Ohidul Islam

Md. Rofikul Islam

Md. Dauid Hossain

Md. Abdul Hannan

Mst. Monoara Begum

Mst. Foujiya Begum

Md. Monirul Islam 

Md. Humayon Kabir ( Forahim) 

Md. Muntaj Ali

Md. Bablur Roshid

Mst. Aktara Begum

Md. Ajim Uddin

Faisal Ahmed

Member Name

81721519033

81721519034

81721519035

81721519036

81721519037

81721519038

81721519039

81721519040

81721519041

81721519042

81721519043

81721519044

81721519045

81721519046

81721519047

81721519048

81721519049

81721519050

81721519051

81721519052

81721519053

81721519054

81721519055

81721519056

81721519057

81721519058

81721519059

81721519060

Member Code 

District: Rajshahi,

Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,
Vill: Kadirpur, Post: Sitly-6000, Upazila; Paba, 
District: Rajshahi,

Address

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

05/05/13

08/05/13

08/05/13

08/05/13

08/05/13

08/05/13

08/05/13

09/05/13

09/05/13

09/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

12/05/13

Open Date Remarks

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Mobile No

01832178332

01767414045

01772176909

01761583798

01727356699

01713860878

01713860892

01725539025

01725760554

01761590296

01713860881

01837149289

01843827525

01717978643

01744259609

01756905765

01740827034

01713860871

01713860894

01832178332

01713860874

01724773862

01738206205

01767413341

01713704295

01736243281

01919171730

01713860874


